
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:51:52
Event: Q20 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 10
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:58

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 110 Jonathan HOUSTON P3 1962 Ducati Daytona 500 1:29.320  3 of  3
  2 7 Garth FRANCIS P3 1962 Norton Manx 500 1:30.435  3 of  3 1.115 1.115
  3 351 Eric SALMON / Team AFRICA P4 1969 Suzuki T 500 1:30.863  2 of  3 1.543 .428
  4 31 Campbell TURPIE P4 1972 Suzuki T 500 1:34.554  2 of  2 5.234 3.691
  5 2 Paul McGAHAN P3 1955 Triton TinTin 500 1:36.597  2 of  3 7.277 2.043
  6 28 Paul TAYLOR P4 1968 Triumph Dayt. 500 1:39.422  3 of  3 10.102 2.825
  7 86 Robert LIDDICOAT P3 1956 BSA Gold Star 500 1:41.234  2 of  2 11.914 1.812
  8 54 Trevor SPIERS / Team AFRICA P3 1955 BSA B33 500 1:49.733  2 of  3 20.413 8.499
  9 61 Michael McCORMICK P4 1972 Honda CB 498 1:50.003  2 of  3 20.683 .270

Not enough laps
 NC 112 Stan MUCHA / Melbourne Dusting 

Sidecars
P3 1962 Norton Manx 500 .000  0 of  0 -

1:29.320

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:51:52
Event: Q20 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 10
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:58

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
2 Paul McGAHAN 1:39.173 1:36.597 1:37.699
7 Garth FRANCIS 1:40.417 1:32.862 1:30.435

28 Paul TAYLOR 1:50.284 1:42.262 1:39.422
31 Campbell TURPIE 1:34.736 1:34.554
54 Trevor SPIERS 1:53.245 1:49.733 1:53.694
61 Michael McCORMICK 1:52.719 1:50.003 1:50.632
86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:45.970 1:41.234

110 Jonathan HOUSTON 1:34.286 1:31.523 1:29.320
351 Eric SALMON 1:37.632 1:30.863 1:31.068

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:58

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q08  Q20  Lap  
1 41 Bob ROSENTHAL P3 1962 Matchless G50 496 1:22.542 1:22.542
2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard P3 1962 Honda CB77 500 1:22.670 1:22.670
3 110 Jonathan HOUSTON P3 1962 Ducati Daytona 500 1:25.695 1:29.320 1:25.695
4 70 Doug CHURCHER P3 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:28.896 1:28.896
5 31 Campbell TURPIE P4 1972 Suzuki T 500 1:30.143 1:34.554 1:30.143
6 7 Garth FRANCIS P3 1962 Norton Manx 500 1:30.435 1:30.435
7 351 Eric SALMON / Team AFRICA P4 1969 Suzuki T 500 1:30.770 1:30.863 1:30.770
8 13 Chris PANAYI / Team AFRICA P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:33.072 1:33.072
9 63 Matt BURTON P4 1968 Honda Drixton 500 1:34.656 1:34.656
10 2 Paul McGAHAN P3 1955 Triton TinTin 500 1:38.415 1:36.597 1:36.597
11 28 Paul TAYLOR P4 1968 Triumph Dayt. 500 1:37.913 1:39.422 1:37.913
12 35 Ian COOK P4 1971 Yamaha R5 350 1:39.410 1:39.410
13 86 Robert LIDDICOAT P3 1956 BSA Gold Star 500 1:47.573 1:41.234 1:41.234
14 262 Steve ELFORD P4 1971 Suzuki T Titan 500 1:43.229 1:43.229
15 54 Trevor SPIERS / Team AFRICA P3 1955 BSA B33 500 1:49.584 1:49.733 1:49.584
16 61 Michael McCORMICK P4 1972 Honda CB 498 1:50.003 1:50.003
17 12 Rex BEARD P4 1972 Honda CB 490 1:59.877 1:59.877
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EVENTS 8, 20, 32, & 47

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:58
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